E–23
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
D
e
te
c

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Part number list is shown below. For individual part details, please refer to the following pages.
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
DDS001                                                                Micro mini thru-hole detect switches top actuated
DDS002                                                                Micro mini thru-hole detect switches side actuated right
DDS003                                                                Micro mini thru-hole detect switches side actuated left
DDS004                                                                Micro mini SMT detect switches top actuated
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Complete part numbers for DDS Series Switches are shown below.
KSD-DDS001
SPST
PC MOUNTING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCHEMATIC
DDS001 Vertical Actuator
	 SPST N.O.
KSD-DDS Series
Micro Mini Thru-hole Detect Switches
KSD-DDS002
SPST
‘on’ starting
position
total
travel
position
PC MOUNTING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SCHEMATIC
DDS002 Right angle,
actuator right
Third Angle
Projection
	 SPST N.O.
D
e
te
c
t
E
E–25
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
D
e
te
c
t
E
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
KSD-DDS Series
Micro Mini Thru-hole Detect Switches
KSD-DDS004
SPST
4.9
8.5
2X 5.4
4X 0.9
2.2
3
5.2
6.4
2.45
1
4X 0.15
1.2  0
-0.1